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20 25 5 6 9 510 30 46 60
255/2017 Anaxosuh, OujaHa 12.5 23 5 15 6 55 510 265 28 545
51/2017 Ayuh, JoBaHa 11 9 5 235 6 4 510 25 40 39
394/2017 Babwuh, Jannua 16.5 19 5 22 6 6 510 27 45 51
97/2017 BpaHkosuh, KatapuHa 13 9.5 0 18 95
49/2017 BacureeBuh, MpeHa 16 245 4 26 6 5 510 26 42 54.
14/2014 Benwnukos, JoBaHa 0 O 0
38/2017 Buouh, Munena 16 17.5 23 4 5 59 23 45 40.5
11/2017 Byukosuh, JaHa 17  20.5 0 22 20.5
92/2017 Bo3geHoBMN, [ywaH 13.5 225 5 0 14 27.5
303/2014 muroposwh, aHuno 9 6 a2 15 8
467/2017 Mmywyesmh, MunaH 6 2 0 6 2
274/2016 opavh, KatapuHa 9.5 8 0 95 8
34/2015 pyjuumnh, BecHa 8 23 0 8 23
282/2016 lN'ywuh, OaHe 5 5 0 5 5
193/2016 Oumutpunjesuh, Ypolu 115 145 0 12 145
33/2017 Hoxa, PobepT 14 8 0 14 8
331/2016 Oparosuh, CteBaH 105 145 3 14 5 0 510 20 31 375
60/2012 Opatukosuh, HukonuHa 7 115 0 7 115
195/2017 opoeuh, Jlyka 105 115 0 11 115
114/2012 B3actaBHukoBuh, MuneHa 0 O 0
394/2015 3euunh, Burbana 8.5 4 0 12 4
334/2014 JoBaHoBuh, KpuctmnHa 12 6.5 0 18 6.5
6/2017 Jokcumosuh, Munoje 15 25 16.5 5 5 510 25 37 50
128/2017 Jowwmh, BojaHa 145 235 0 21 235
209/2016 Kanaba, Ceprej 10 8.5 0 10 85
352/2017 Kneyt, Munuua 135 105 3 0 18 135
59/2017 Kosauesuh, BnagaH 125 17.5 1 0 19 185
58/2017 Kouwnh, MunaH 15 12 5 25 6 5 510 26 46 43
4/2017 KynpewaHwuH, HukonuvHa 15.5 24 3 23 6 45 3510 24 44 51
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182/2016
8/2017
151/2017
295/2014
8/2011
159/2017
23/2013
42/2016
246/2017
200/2016
311/2017
213/2017
218/2016
318/2015
33/2016
407/2017
47/2017
250/2012
194/2017
403/2017
30/2017
205/2017
101/2017
211/2016
186/2015
50/2017
203/2017
297/2015
379/2014
231/2017
328/2016
352/2016
217/2017
83/2017
145/2013
250/2016
126/2017

Kytnewwuh, Munow
Mangwuh, [ejaHa
MaHeBcka, HeBeHa
Mapwuuuh, UpeHa
Mapkosuh, Hukona
Matuh, Huna
MwunagnHosuh, umutpuje
Munuhesuh, Ana
MwunosaHoBsuh, Muna
Mwunocasreesuh, Carba
Mwurbuh, MapwujaHa
MursojkoBuh, dunumn
Mwupkosuh, JoBaHa
Hectoposuh, CteBaH
Hukonuh, Ana
Hukonocka, Mapuja
O6peHoeuh, Mapuja
Mekosuh, AHaopujaHa
MepaHosuh, LiBujaH
MeTposuh, AnekcaHgap
MuwTersuh, BykawwuH
Monosuh, Mapko
Papojuynh, Hemara
Panhenosuh, JoBaH
Cekynuh, AHhena
Cumunh, Anekca
Cumuh, Anekca
Cnasuh, VBaHa
CramaTtosuh, Micugopa
CraHkoBuh, AHka
CTtojaHoBMh, Muxajno
Tomaweswuh, Jlyka
Tpb6osuh, Anekca
YuTnyyaHuH, dyrwa
Wrbmeuh, bpaHka
Wowkunh, NaHa
LLhekuh, Urop
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135 6 9 50 20

24 6 9 510 30
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